
Festival de Suisse 2023 - TH5 P3

N° TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM

  1 RYSH?SE

  2 LERSNIL SYR(P)HES H 3  106

  3 -EDAOEIT LYSINE  4G   30  136

  4 O+AQTNRA ÉDITERA  5C   20  156

  5 ANOR+EOV QAT  3J   23  179

  6 -SDRIEHT ÉNERVA C 3   26  205

  7 R+KJAAIG DIATHÈSE  8A   39  244

  8 AG+TILU? JERKAI F 7   42  286

  9 SOBROVO GU(E)TALI 13C   91  377

 10 BOOR+SRL VOS M 1   34  411

 11 R+WZEPEM BAROLOS 11E   36  447

 12 MPW+UFIE RÊVEZ  1K   54  501

 13 MPUW+MLU FIE  9B   25  526

 14 -IATANNN PUNU  4A   24  550

 15 EIALERP NANISANT K 7   58  608

 16 MCOUDWA PÈLERAI 15H   89  697

 17 CMO+FTME DAUW  2C   46  743

 18 F+MEXOCO COMMET O10   66  809

 19 CEFMO+LU OXO J 9   65  874

 20 EF+NUEBG COMPLU A 1   33  907

 21 EEFGU+E BOXON J 8   22  929

 22 EF BAGUÉE  8J   33  962

ZEF O 1   15  977




